
2023-2024

FR/JV/VARSITY

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart work order
Mon 08/28/23 Poston Butte Away 4,5,6pm 230pm
Tue 09/05/23 Shadow Mountain Home 4,5,6pm 49854
Thu 09/07/23 Combs Away 4,5,6pm 215pm
Tue 09/12/23 Moon Valley Away 4,5,6pm 215pm
Wed 09/13/23 Paradise Honors Home 4,5,6pm 49855
Thu 09/14/23 Marcos de Niza Home 4,5,6pm 49856
Tue 09/19/23 Cortez Away 4,5,6pm 200pm
Wed 09/20/23 Agua Fria Home 4,5,6pm 49857
Fri 09/22/23 Epic Tounament @ ASU Away tbd tbd

Mon 09/25/23 Dysart Home 4,5,6pm 49858
Thu 09/28/23 Cortez Home 4,5,6pm 49859
Tue 10/03/23 Coronado Away 4,5,6pm 200pm
Wed 10/04/23 Apache Junction Away 4,5,6pm 215pm
Tue 10/17/23 Coronado Home 4,5,6pm 49860
Thu 10/19/23 Apache Junction Home 4,5,6pm 49861
Tue 10/24/23 ***Tempe Senior Night*** Home 4,5,6pm 49862
Wed 10/25/23 Tempe Away 4,5,6pm 215pm

Thu 10/26/23 Dysart Away 4,5,6pm 145pm
Mon 10/30/23 Desert Sunrise no varsity Home 4,5pm 49863
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